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No 10 BAGARRE Cedric

Pass 14 1:31.120 1 1:31.120 *

Pass 24 2:56.029 2 1:24.909 *

Pass 33 4:19.694 3 1:23.665 *

Pass 43 5:42.378 4 1:22.684 *

Pass 52 7:05.181 5 1:22.803

Pass 61 8:28.680 6 1:23.499

Pass 70 9:51.719 7 1:23.039

Pass 79 11:14.623 8 1:22.904

Pass 88 12:37.281 9 1:22.658 *

Pass 98 14:08.646 10 1:31.365

No 11 BERNARD Christophe

Pass 11 1:25.400 1 1:25.400 **

Pass 20 2:42.086 2 1:16.686 **

Pass 29 3:58.381 3 1:16.295 **

Pass 38 5:14.316 4 1:15.935 **

Pass 47 6:30.643 5 1:16.327

Pass 55 7:47.408 6 1:16.765

Pass 64 9:03.283 7 1:15.875 **

Pass 72 10:18.287 8 1:15.004 **

Pass 81 11:34.438 9 1:16.151

Pass 90 12:49.189 10 1:14.751 **

Pass 96 14:04.849 11 1:15.660

No 20 PAULUS Stéphane

Pass 18 1:40.842 1 1:40.842 *

Pass 26 3:02.595 2 1:21.753 *

Pass 34 4:20.688 3 1:18.093 *

Pass 41 5:40.065 4 1:19.377

Pass 50 6:58.720 5 1:18.655

Pass 59 8:17.780 6 1:19.060

Pass 68 9:36.182 7 1:18.402

Pass 75 10:55.347 8 1:19.165

Pass 84 12:12.517 9 1:17.170 *

Pass 93 13:31.075 10 1:18.558

Pass 101 14:50.034 11 1:18.959

No 34 MONGRENIER Eric

Pass 12 1:29.293 1 1:29.293 *

Pass 21 2:49.953 2 1:20.660 *

Pass 30 4:09.687 3 1:19.734 *

Pass 39 5:28.654 4 1:18.967 *

Pass 48 6:47.324 5 1:18.670 *

Pass 57 8:05.616 6 1:18.292 *

Pass 65 9:24.068 7 1:18.452

Pass 74 10:42.458 8 1:18.390

Pass 83 12:01.489 9 1:19.031

Pass 91 13:22.144 10 1:20.655

Pass 100 14:41.684 11 1:19.540

No 38 DESLIAS Anthony

Pass 16 1:33.252 1 1:33.252 *

Pass 25 2:59.097 2 1:25.845 *

Pass 35 4:23.272 3 1:24.175 *

Pass 44 5:47.642 4 1:24.370

Pass 53 7:11.397 5 1:23.755 *

Pass 62 8:35.431 6 1:24.034

Pass 71 9:59.143 7 1:23.712 *

Pass 80 11:22.694 8 1:23.551 *

Pass 89 12:48.171 9 1:25.477

Pass 99 14:15.838 10 1:27.667

No 41 BERTHEREAU Emmanuel

Pass 19 1:42.816 1 1:42.816 *

Pass 28 3:13.414 2 1:30.598 *

Pass 37 4:43.620 3 1:30.206 *

Pass 46 6:16.902 4 1:33.282

Pass 56 7:53.486 5 1:36.584

Pass 66 9:27.537 6 1:34.051

Pass 77 11:01.525 7 1:33.988

Pass 87 12:35.703 8 1:34.178

Pass 97 14:08.127 9 1:32.424

No 47 DANDINE Nicolas

No 56 BAYON Fabien

Pass 13 1:30.862 1 1:30.862 *

Pass 23 2:55.468 2 1:24.606 *

Pass 32 4:19.306 3 1:23.838 *

Pass 42 5:41.553 4 1:22.247 *

Pass 51 7:04.500 5 1:22.947

Pass 60 8:26.500 6 1:22.000 *

Pass 69 9:47.676 7 1:21.176 *

Pass 78 11:08.450 8 1:20.774 *

Pass 86 12:31.876 9 1:23.426

Pass 95 13:53.850 10 1:21.974

Pass 104 15:16.293 11 1:22.443

No 62 PATRICK Emmanuel

Pass 17 1:37.765 1 1:37.765 *

Pass 27 3:07.558 2 1:29.793 *

Pass 36 4:35.470 3 1:27.912 *

Pass 45 6:03.282 4 1:27.812 *

Pass 54 7:32.220 5 1:28.938

Pass 63 8:59.347 6 1:27.127 *

Pass 73 10:27.430 7 1:28.083

Pass 82 11:57.972 8 1:30.542
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No 62 PATRICK Emmanuel

Pass 92 13:29.429 9 1:31.457

Pass 102 15:01.661 10 1:32.232

No 69 MAUCONDUIT Sebastien

No 76 POCHON Cédric

Pass 15 1:31.389 1 1:31.389 *

Pass 22 2:53.677 2 1:22.288 *

Pass 31 4:13.794 3 1:20.117 *

Pass 40 5:33.112 4 1:19.318 *

Pass 49 6:52.986 5 1:19.874

Pass 58 8:14.735 6 1:21.749

Pass 67 9:35.957 7 1:21.222

Pass 76 10:58.704 8 1:22.747

Pass 85 12:19.165 9 1:20.461

Pass 94 13:40.160 10 1:20.995

Pass 103 15:03.084 11 1:22.924


